Position

Dean

Admissions & Records Supv

Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec

Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec

Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec

Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec

Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec

Sr St Svcs Sp- Acd Rec Ev

Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec

Student Svcs Assistant

Stu Svcs Spec -Ac Rc Eval

Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec

Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec

Student Services Clerk

Student Services Clerk

Student Services Clerk

Student Services Clerk

Other Positions Held Community College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Department

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Total Wages

$157,963

$139,066

$89,055

$75.786

$75,779

$69,181

$68,746

$66,577

$63,245

$60,872

$59,961

$53,447

$50,803

$48,913

$47,069

$46,104

$43,462

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,835

$30,688

$23,847

$33,515

$27,134

$19,080

$32,282

$33,126

$18,248

$26,392

$28,085

$16,943

$26,630

$26,401

$15,804

$17,290

$15,555



Student Svcs Assistant

Admin Asst ||

Student Services Clerk

Student Services Clerk

Student Services Clerk

Student Services Clerk

Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Santa Monica Community
College District

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

Admissions & Records

$39,913

$36,741

$34,333

$33,744

$32,524

$5,300

$3,557

$14,685

$10,234

$14,440

$10,170

$9,360

$0

$1,194



