Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dean		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$157,963	\$32,835
Admissions & Records Supv		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$139,066	\$30,688
Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$89,055	\$23,847
Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$75,786	\$33,515
Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$75,779	\$27,134
Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$69,181	\$19,080
Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$68,746	\$32,282
Sr St Svcs Sp- Acd Rec Ev		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$66,577	\$33,126
Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$63,245	\$18,248
Student Svcs Assistant		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$60,872	\$26,392
Stu Svcs Spec -Ac Rc Eval		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$59,961	\$28,085
Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$53,447	\$16,943
Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$50,803	\$26,630
Student Services Clerk		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$48,913	\$26,401
Student Services Clerk		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$47,069	\$15,804
Student Services Clerk		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$46,104	\$17,290
Student Services Clerk		Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$43,462	\$15,555

Student Svcs Assistant	Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$39,913	\$14,685
Admin Asst II	Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$36,741	\$10,234
Student Services Clerk	Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$34,333	\$14,440
Student Services Clerk	Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$33,744	\$10,170
Student Services Clerk	Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$32,524	\$9,360
Student Services Clerk	Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$5,300	\$0
Stu Svcs Spec-Admin & Rec	Santa Monica Community College District	Admissions & Records	\$3,557	\$1,194